61099090 PCS  7.00  1027.20 85.60

12
 16  85.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 85100 61099090 PCS  7.00  1091.40 90.95

12
 17  90.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 90106 61099090 PCS  7.00  1155.60 96.30

12
 18  95.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 95112 61099090 PCS  7.00  1219.80 101.65

20122.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

958.18

138.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.